Tetra® MAX
 LED Lighting System
 Our brightest solution for
 medium channel letters
GE
Lighting
Tetra® MAX
Maximized Output. Minimized Expense.

Number	 Abbreviation	 Color
72672  	 LSX-BG-WH Bird Guard	 White
72673  	 LSX-BG-SV Bird Guard	 Silver
72674  	 LSX-BG-BZ Bird Guard	 Bronze
72909	 FSIR-100 Remote Control for Sensor	 —
2
Ordering Information
Item Number  			   Wattage							       Input
White	 Silver	 Bronze	 Ordering Abbreviation 	 (W) 	 CRI 	 CCT 	 Distribution	 Lumens 	 (LPW) 	 BUG  	 Voltage
Garage Optic - UL Wet Rated Housing
—	 71942	 71944	 LSC-L-40-740-T5-UNV-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 4300	 108	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
—	 71940	 71942	 LSC-L-40-750-T5-UNV-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 4600	 115	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
71939	 71943	 71947	 LSC-L-55-740-T5-UNV-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 5400	 98	 B3-U0-G1 	 120-277
		  71945	 LSC-L-55-750-T5-UNV-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 6100	 111	 B3-U0-G1 	 120-277
Garage Optic - IP66 Housing
73085	 73087	 73089	 LS2-L-25-740-T5-UNV-XX	 25	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 2300	 92	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
73084	 73086	 73088	 LS2-L-25-750-T5-UNV-XX	 25	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 2600	 104	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
72775	 72779	 72783	 LS2-L-40-740-T5-UNV-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 4300	 108	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
72773	 72777	 72781	 LS2-L-40-750-T5-UNV-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 4600	 115	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
72776	 72780	 72784	 LS2-L-55-740-T5-UNV-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 5400	 98	 B3-U0-G1 	 120-277
72774	 72778	 72782	 LS2-L-55-750-T5-UNV-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 6100	 111	 B3-U0-G1 	 120-277
73091	 73093	 73095	 LS2-L-72-740-T5-UNV-XX	 72	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 7400	 103	 B3-U0-G1 	 120-277
73090	 73092	 73094	 LS2-L-72-750-T5-UNV-XX	 72	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 8300	 115	 B3-U0-G2 	 120-277
73383	 73385	 73387	 LS2-L-25-740-T5-347-XX	 25	 70+  	 4000K  	 Type V  	 2350	 94	 B1-U0-G0 	 347
73382	 73384	 73386	 LS2-L-25-750-T5-347-XX	 25	 70+  	 5000K  	 Type V  	 2600	 104	 B1-U0-G0 	 347
72799	 72803	 72807	 LS2-L-40-740-T5-347-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 4300	 108	 B2-U0-G1 	 347
72797	 72801	 72805	 LS2-L-40-750-T5-347-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 4600	 115	 B2-U0-G1 	 347
72800	 72804	 72808	 LS2-L-55-740-T5-347-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 5400	 98	 B3-U0-G1 	 347
72798	 72802	 72806	 LS2-L-55-750-T5-347-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 6100	 111	 B3-U0-G1 	 347
73389	 73391	 73393	 LS2-L-72-740-T5-347-XX	 72	 70+  	 4000K  	 Type V  	 8400	 117	 B3-U0-G1 	 347
73388	 73390	 73392	 LS2-L-72-750-T5-347-XX	 72	 70+  	 5000K  	 Type V  	 8400	 117	 B3-U0-G1 	 347
Garage Optic - IP66  Housing with Occupancy Sensor
72643	 72647	 72651	 LS2-L-40-740-T5-UNV-DX-OSP-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 4300	 108	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
72641	 72645	 72649	 LS2-L-40-750-T5-UNV-DX-OSP-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 4600	 115	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
72644	 72648	 72652	 LS2-L-55-740-T5-UNV-DX-OSP-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 5400	 98	 B3-U0-G1 	 120-277
72642	 72646	 72650	 LS2-L-55-750-T5-UNV-DX-OSP-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 6100	 111	 B3-U0-G1 	 120-277
72828	 72832	 72836	 LS2-L-40-740-T5-347-DX-OSP-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 4300	 108	 B2-U0-G1 	 347
72826	 72830	 72834	 LS2-L-40-750-T5-347-DX-OSP-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 4600	 115	 B2-U0-G1 	 347
72829	 72833	 72837	 LS2-L-55-740-T5-347-DX-OSP-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 5400	 98	 B3-U0-G1 	 347
72827	 72831	 72835	 LS2-L-55-750-T5-347-DX-OSP-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 6100	 111	 B3-U0-G1 	 347
Garage Optic - IP66  Housing with Wireless Control
72745	 72749	 72753	 LS2-L-40-740-T5-UNV-DX-IWC-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 4300	 108	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
72743	 72747	 72751	 LS2-L-40-750-T5-UNV-DX-IWC-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 4600	 115	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
72746	 72750	 72754	 LS2-L-55-740-T5-UNV-DX-IWC-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 5400	 98	 B3-U0-G1 	 120-277
72744	 72748	 72752	 LS2-L-55-750-T5-UNV-DX-IWC-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 6100	 111	 B3-U0-G1 	 120-277
72840	 72844	 72849	 LS2-L-40-740-T5-347-DX-IWC-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 4300	 108	 B2-U0-G1 	 347
72838	 72842	 72847	 LS2-L-40-750-T5-347-DX-IWC-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 4600	 115	 B2-U0-G1 	 347
72841	 72845	 72850	 LS2-L-55-740-T5-347-DX-IWC-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 5400	 98	 B3-U0-G1 	 347
72839	 72843	 72848	 LS2-L-55-750-T5-347-DX-IWC-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 6100	 111	 B3-U0-G1 	 347
Canopy Optic - UL Wet Rated Housing
72583	 72587	 72591	 LSC-L-40-740-C5-UNV-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 4300	 108	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
72581	 —	 72589	 LSC-L-40-750-C5-UNV-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 4500	 113	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
—	 72586	 72590	 LSC-L-55-750-C5-UNV-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 6100	 111	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
Canopy Optic - IP66 Housing
73073	 73075	 73077	 LS2-L-25-740-C5-UNV-XX 	 25	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V 	 2350	 94	 B1-U0-G0 	 120-277
73072	 73074	 73076	 LS2-L-25-750-C5-UNV-XX 	 25	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V 	 2600	 104	 B1-U0-G0 	 120-277
72865	 72869	 72873	 LS2-L-40-740-C5-UNV-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V 	 4300	 108	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
72863	 72867	 72871	 LS2-L-40-750-C5-UNV-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V 	 4500	 113	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
72866	 72870	 72874	 LS2-L-55-740-C5-UNV-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V 	 5400	 98	 B3-U0-G1 	 120-277
72864	 72868	 72872	 LS2-L-55-750-C5-UNV-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V 	 6100	 111	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
73078	 73080	 73082	 LS2-L-72-750-C5-UNV-XX 	 72	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V 	 8400	 117	 B3-U0-G1 	 120-277
73407	 73409	 73411	 LS2-L-25-740-C5-347-XX	 25	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V 	 2350	 94	 B1-U0-G0 	 347
73406	 73408	 73410	 LS2-L-25-750-C5-347-XX	 25	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V 	 2600	 104	 B1-U0-G0 	 347
75387	 75391	 75395	 LS2-L-40-740-C5-347-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V 	 4300	 108	 B2-U0-G1 	 347
75385	 75389	 75393	 LS2-L-40-750-C5-347-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V 	 4500	 113	 B2-U0-G1 	 347
75388	 75392	 75396	 LS2-L-55-740-C5-347-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V 	 5400	 98	 B3-U0-G1 	 347
75386	 75390	 75394	 LS2-L-55-750-C5-347-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V 	 6100	 111	 B2-U0-G1 	 347
73413	 73415	 73417	 LS2-L-72-740-C5-347-XX	 72	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V 	 8400	 117	 B3-U0-G1 	 347
73412	 73414	 73416	 LS2-L-72-750-C5-347-XX	 72	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V 	 8400	 117	 B3-U0-G1 	 347
Canopy Optic - IP66 Housing with Occupancy Sensor
72787	 72791	 72795	 LS2-L-40-740-C5-UNV-DX-OSP-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 4300	 108	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
72785	 72789	 72793	 LS2-L-40-750-C5-UNV-DX-OSP-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 4500	 113	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
72788	 72792	 72796	 LS2-L-55-740-C5-UNV-DX-OSP-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 5400	 98	 B3-U0-G1 	 120-277
72786	 72790	 72794	 LS2-L-55-750-C5-UNV-DX-OSP-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 6100	 111	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
72853	 72857	 72861	 LS2-L-40-740-C5-347-DX-OSP-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 4300	 108	 B2-U0-G1 	 347
72851	 72855	 72859	 LS2-L-40-750-C5-347-DX-OSP-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 4500	 113	 B2-U0-G1 	 347
72854	 72858	 72862	 LS2-L-55-740-C5-347-DX-OSP-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 5400	 98	 B3-U0-G1 	 347
72852	 72856	 72860	 LS2-L-55-750-C5-347-DX-OSP-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 6100	 111	 B2-U0-G1 	 347
3
Bernstei
Text Box
A

Text Box
E
Bernstei
Line
kshaver
Highlight
4
OSRAM is aregistered trademark of OSRAM GmbH.
PermaLED is a registered trademark of OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc.
The DesignLights Consortium mark is a registered trademark of DesignLights Consortium.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Item Number  			   Wattage							       Input
White	 Silver	 Bronze	 Ordering Abbreviation 	 (W) 	 CRI 	 CCT 	 Distribution	 Lumens 	 (LPW) 	 BUG  	 Voltage
Canopy Optic - IP66 Housing  with Wireless Control
72816	 72820	 72824	 LS2-L-40-740-C5-UNV-DX-IWC-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 4300	 108	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
72814	 72818	 72822	 LS2-L-40-750-C5-UNV-DX-IWC-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 4500	 113	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
72817	 72821	 72825	 LS2-L-55-740-C5-UNV-DX-IWC-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 5400	 98	 B3-U0-G1 	 120-277
72815	 72819	 72823	 LS2-L-55-750-C5-UNV-DX-IWC-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 6100	 111	 B2-U0-G1 	 120-277
72878	 72882	 72886	 LS2-L-40-740-C5-347-DX-IWC-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 4300	 108	 B2-U0-G1 	 347
72876	 72880	 72884	 LS2-L-40-750-C5-347-DX-IWC-XX 	 40	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 4500	 113	 B2-U0-G1 	 347
72879	 72883	 72887	 LS2-L-55-740-C5-347-DX-IWC-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 4000K 	 Type V	 5400	 98	 B3-U0-G1 	 347
72877	 72881	 72885	 LS2-L-55-750-C5-347-DX-IWC-XX 	 55	 70+ 	 5000K 	 Type V	 6100	 111	 B2-U0-G1 	 347
Canopy Optic with Drop Lens - IP66  Housing
73588	 73590	 73592	 LS2-L-25-740-D5-UNV-XX	 25	 70+	 4000K 	 Type V - Drop Lens	 1950	 86	 B1-U2-G1	 120-277
73587	 73589	 73591	 LS2-L-25-750-D5-UNV-XX	 25	 70+	 5000K 	 Type V - Drop Lens	 2400	 102	 B1-U2-G1	 120-277
73627	 73375	 73629	 LS2-L-40-740-D5-UNV-XX	 40	 70+	 4000K 	 Type V - Drop Lens	 3700	 88	 B2-U2-G1	 120-277
73626	 73373	 73628	 LS2-L-40-750-D5-UNV-XX	 40	 70+	 5000K 	 Type V - Drop Lens	 4200	 98	 B2-U2-G1	 120-277
73635	 73376	 73637	 LS2-L-55-740-D5-UNV-XX	 55	 70+	 4000K 	 Type V - Drop Lens	 4700	 86	 B2-U2-G1	 120-277
73634	 73374	 73636	 LS2-L-55-750-D5-UNV-XX	 55	 70+	 5000K 	 Type V - Drop Lens	 5300	 94	 B2-U2-G1	 120-277
73615	 73617	 73619	 LS2-L-72-740-D5-UNV-XX	 72	 70+	 4000K 	 Type V - Drop Lens	 6600	 90	 B2-U3-G2	 120-277
73614	 73616	 73618	 LS2-L-72-750-D5-UNV-XX	 72	 70+	 5000K 	 Type V - Drop Lens	 7000	 94	 B2-U3-G2	 120-277
Canopy Optic with Drop Lens - IP66 Housing with Occupancy Sensor
73594	 73596	 73598	 LS2-L-25-740-D5-UNV-DX-OSP-XX	 25	 70+	 4000K	 Type V - Drop Lens	 1950	 78	 B1-U2-G1	 120-277
73593	 73595	 73597	 LS2-L-25-750-D5-UNV-DX-OSP-XX	 25	 70+	 5000K	 Type V - Drop Lens	 2400	 96	 B1-U2-G1	 120-277
73631	 73377	 73633	 LS2-L-40-740-D5-UNV-DX-OSP-XX	 40	 70+	 4000K	 Type V - Drop Lens	 3700	 93	 B2-U2-G1	 120-277
73630	 73379	 73632	 LS2-L-40-750-D5-UNV-DX-OSP-XX	 40	 70+	 5000K	 Type V - Drop Lens	 4200	 105	 B2-U2-G1	 120-277
73639	 73378	 73641	 LS2-L-55-740-D5-UNV-DX-OSP-XX	 55	 70+	 4000K	 Type V - Drop Lens	 4700	 85	 B2-U2-G1	 120-277
73638	 73381	 73640	 LS2-L-55-750-D5-UNV-DX-OSP-XX	 55	 70+	 5000K	 Type V - Drop Lens	 5300	 96	 B2-U2-G1	 120-277
73621	 73623	 73625	 LS2-L-72-740-D5-UNV-DX-OSP-XX	 72	 70+	 4000K	 Type V - Drop Lens	 6600	 92	 B2-U3-G2	 120-277
73620	 73622	 73624	 LS2-L-72-750-D5-UNV-DX-OSP-XX	 72	 70+	 5000K	 Type V - Drop Lens	 7000	 97	 B2-U3-G2	 120-277
© 2014 OSRAM
Americas Headquarters
OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc.
100 Endicott Street

9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series	 Size	 Lamp/Qty/Watt	 Color Temp	 Voltage: Primary/Emergency	 Finish	 Options
LAMP TYPE/LAMP QUANTITY/WATTAGE
Refer to Chart Above
COLOR TEMP (IND & LED ONLY)
	 3K	=	3000K range
	 4K	=	4000K range
	 5K	=	5000K range
VOLTAGE
	 120	=	120 Volts EB
	 277	=	277 Volts EB
	 347	=	347 Volts EB
	 2EB	=	Two Electronic Ballasts
	EBMH	=	Electronic Ballast for Metal Halide
	 EBU	=	High Temp Universal Volt (120-277V)
			   Programmable Start Electronic Ballast
			   for CFL (L-XL3 Only)
STANDARD PAINTED FINISH
	 BK	=	Black Finish
	 BZ	=	Bronze Finish — Standard
	 PNA	=	Painted Natural Aluminum
	 SGR	=	Silver Gray
	 WH	=	White Finish
CUSTOM ORDER PAINTED FINISH
	 CC	=	Custom Color (Provide Specs)
	 CH	=	Corvel Chrome
	 HBA	=	Hand Brushed Aluminum w/ Clear Coat
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS❷❸�
No onsite Emergency Power (AC or DC) is provided
Specify Fixture Voltage: 120V or 277V Power Feed
A = 120V; B = 277V
	Fluorescent Emergency Battery
	 EL1�	=	Integral: T8; 1 Lamp - 600 Lms
	 EL7�	=	Integral: (1-2) T8/DTT/TTT; 1400 Lms)
			  (Not available in M & L—Remote Only)
	 EL31	=	Integral: (1) T8/T8HO/T5/T5HO; 700 Lms
	 EL32	=	Integral: (1) T8/T8HO/T5/T5HO; 1325 Lms
	 EL52	=	Integral: Cold Weather (Bodine)
			  DTT/TTT; 1-2 Lamp; up to 1250 Lms
	 EL49	=	Integral: Cold Weather (1-2) T8; 1200 Lms
	 REL2	=	Remote: (1-2) DTT/TTT; (1-2) T8; 650 Lm
	REL35	=	Remote: Cold Weather, (1) TT/DTT/TTT; 1250 Lms
LED Emergency Battery
	 EL61	=	Integral: LED 12W, ±720 Lms (by Iota)
	 EL63	=	Integral: LED 23W, ±1290 Lms (Bodine)
	 EL67	=	Integral, Cold Weather: LED 23W,
			  approx. 1290 Lms (Iota)
	 EL82	=	Integral: LED 4W (Fulham)
			  —Factory Recommended
	 EL85	 =	 Integral: LED 20W (Fulham)
			   —Factory Recommended
	 EL88	 =	 Integral: LED 16W (Fulham)
			   —Factory Recommended
LED EMERGENCY CIRCUIT�
Onsite Generator Power (AC) or Battery Power (DC)
is provided via separate circuit to the fixture
	EC1A = (1) 5W LED for Line Voltage (120VAC)
EC2A = (1) 5W LED for Line Voltage (277VAC)
EC3A = (2) 5W LED for Line Voltage (120VAC)
EC4A = (2) 5W LED for Line Voltage (277VAC)
EC1D = (1) 5W LED for Low Voltage (12VDC)
EC2D = (1) 5W LED for Low Voltage (24VDC)
EC3D = (2) 5W LED for Low Voltage (12VDC)
EC4D = (2) 5W LED for Low Voltage (24VDC)
OPTIONS
	 9002	=	Tamperproof Screwdriver
	 9206	=	Photocell 120V ❷
	 9221	=	Photocell 277V ❷
	 ATBS	=	Aluminum Top & Bottom Shield (No Light)
	 BB	=	Backbox (2” depth), Included where